
Chatham County, NC

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 116-1956

Status:Type: Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:11/23/2016 Environmental Quality

On agenda: Final action:12/5/2016 12/5/2016

Title: Vote on a request to Approve a Change Order for the Recycling Station Contract and allow the County
Manager to execute the Change Order

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Please_DocuSign_SG_Change_Order_No_1_11-22

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Commissioners12/5/2016 1 Pass

Vote on a request to Approve a Change Order for the Recycling Station Contract and allow the
County Manager to execute the Change Order

Action Requested: Approve the Change Order to the Contract

Introduction & Background: A Contract was awarded to Simpson Contractors for the construction of a
Recycling Station for the conversion to single stream recycling. Do to site conditions encountered
during construction, additional work is necessary to complete the site work.

Discussion & Analysis: The additional work is needed to complete construction.

Budgetary Impact: The Change Order is for $4,802.64.

Recommendation: Approve the Change Order.

Chatham County, NC Printed on 5/15/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

